Classe Caté; Caté. NomCoureur

2 V2H

3 SH

4 V2H

5 SH

6 VIH

7 SH

8 SH

9 SH

10 SH

11 VIH

12 V2H

13 V1H

14 V2H

15 V1H

16

17 V1H

18 SH

19 EH

20 EH

21 SH

22 V1H

23 V2H

24 V2H

25 V1H

26 V1H

SF

Prénom
NAPORA JAROSLAW
DUPOUY PATRICK
BENOUAHAB MATHIEU
LUQUET MICHEL
BOUDON DENIS
PATENOTTE YANN
MANSENCAL SEBASTIEN
DECIMA MATTHIEU
TONNA MATHIEU
MANZANARES  FABIEN
BORRIVENT AYMERIC
SIMONNET PATRICE
SERRE THIBAULT
LAFARGUE PATRICK
PINCON LAURENT
MAZEAU CECILE
RENAUD JOACHIM
POIRET LIONEL
AKKAL ADAM
LECHEVALIER  mATHIEU
MAURIN PIERRE
GEFFROY CHRISTOPHE
SCHEIDLER DENIS
GENESTE PHILIPPE
HAPRIAN FILIMON
TOUMEYRAGUES THIERRY

TempsParcours

1:15:57 AM

1:16:48 AM

1:18:05 AM

1:20:52 AM

1:21:22 AM

1:23:34 AM

1:24:17 AM

1:24:40 AM

1:24:57 AM

1:25:59 AM

1:26:02 AM

1:26:54 AM

1:26:59 AM

1:27:17 AM

1:27:20 AM

1:31:00 AM

1:33:02 AM

1:35:20 AM

1:35:31 AM

1:35:32 AM

1:35:39 AM

1:35:47 AM

1:36:46 AM

1:37:26 AM

1:37:29 AM

1:37:42 AM



27 V2H BAROUILLET ERIC 1:43:22 AM

28 V1H LAGRANGE FLORENT 1:43:49 AM
29 SH BESSONNET CLEMENT 1:47:55 AM
30 V1H GERVAUD STEPHANE 2:00:59 AM
31 ViF DE SOUSA FERRIMARIA 2:01:27 AM

32 V2F GIBARROUX VERONIQUE 2:01:41 AM



